
Группа 6  поток 2, 2025

05.03.25, ср 11.03.25,вт 12.03.25,ср 18.03.25,вт 19.03.25,ср 24.03.25, пн 25.03.25,вт 26.03.25,ср 27.03.25,чт 28.03.25, пт
математик
а, 20 часов,
Борисова 
Любовь 
Леонидовн
а

11.10-
12.30,
 306 каб

08.00-
09.20, 
306 каб

11.10-
12.30, 
306 каб

08.00-
09.20, 
306 каб

11.10-
12.30, 
306 каб

15.00-16.20, 
306 каб

15.00-16.20, 
306 каб

15.00-16.20, 
306 каб

15.00-16.20, 
306 каб

15.00-16.20, 
306 каб,
итоговая 
работа

русский 
язык, 10 
часов, 
Гладышева
Татьяна 
Алексеевна

9.40-11.00, 
117 каб

9.40-11.00, 
117 каб

13.30-14.50,  
307 каб

13.30-14.50,  
307 каб

13.30-14.50, 
307 каб, 
диктант

 Список учащихся 6 группы

1. Горбунёв Семен Павлович
2. Даминов Артем Владимирович
3. Двойнос Григорий Игоревич
4. Ефремов Иван Иванович
5. Жаглин Илья Дмитриевич
6. Косихин Кирилл Олегович
7. Куракина Маргарита Романовна
8. Линевич Данил Александрович
9. Маючева Мария Сергеевна
10. Мосбрюкер Матвей Евгеньевич
11. Норин Максим Юрьевич
12. Окишев Арсений Александрович
13. Передний Павел Владимирович
14. Семина Полина Кирилловна
15. Смолякова Кира Витальевну
16. Сорокин Олег Сергеевич
17. Танцырьев Никита Денисович



18. Федюшкина Мария Владимировна
19. Харлова Анастасия Александровна
20. Чертовских Артем Дмитриевич
21. Ширшова Дарья Михайловна
22. Шмидт Сергей Владимирович


